:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9228924

Jun 05, 2024 - 07:05 (UTC)

In epoch 288,403 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 937936 - 0.018593743 ETH®
70.83 USD

2 937937 - 0.018597423 ETH®
70.84 USD

3 937938 - 0.018410415 ETH®
70.13 USD

4 937939 - 0.018249122 ETH®
69.52 USD

S 937940 - 0.063232791 ETH®
240.89 USD

6 937952 - 0.018632625 ETH®
70.98 USD

7 937953 - 0.018586926 ETH®
70.80 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/9228924
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/288403
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/937936
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/937937
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/937938
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/937939
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/937940
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/937952
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/937953

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

937954

937955

937956

937957

937958

937959

937960

937961

937962

Validator Id

1377940

Amount

0.018509601
70.51 USD

0.018430928
70.21 USD

0.018571791
70.75 USD

0.018550902
70.67 USD

0.018455988
70.30 USD

0.018468733
70.35 USD

0.018203455
69.34 USD

0.018593616
70.83 USD

0.018235858
69.47 USD

Amount

+ 0.045005421

171.45 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/937954
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/937955
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/937956
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/937957
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/937958
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/937959
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/937960
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/937961
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/937962
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1377940

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



