

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 04:59 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9228924</u>
DATE & TIME	Jun 05, 2024 · 07:05 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>288,403</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount			
<u>1</u>	<u>937936</u>	- 0.018593743 ETH 🔗 70.83 USD			
<u>2</u>	<u>937937</u>	- 0.018597423 ETH ⊘ 70.84 USD			
<u>3</u>	<u>937938</u>	- 0.018410415 ETH ⊘ 70.13 USD			
<u>4</u>	<u>937939</u>	- 0.018249122 ETH ⊘ 69.52 USD			
<u>5</u>	<u>937940</u>	- 0.063232791 ETH ② 240.89 USD			
<u>6</u>	<u>937952</u>	- 0.018632625 ETH 🐼 70.98 USD			
<u>7</u>	<u>937953</u>	- 0.018586926 ETH 📀 70.80 USD			

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount			
<u>8</u>	<u>937954</u>	- 0.018509601 ETH ③ 70.51 USD			
<u>9</u>	<u>937955</u>	- 0.018430928 ETH ③ 70.21 USD			
<u>10</u>	<u>937956</u>	- 0.018571791 ETH 🔗 70.75 USD			
<u>11</u>	<u>937957</u>	- 0.018550902 ETH ③ 70.67 USD			
<u>12</u>	<u>937958</u>	- 0.018455988 ETH 🔗 70.30 USD			
<u>13</u>	<u>937959</u>	- 0.018468733 ETH 🔗 70.35 USD			
<u>14</u>	<u>937960</u>	- 0.018203455 ETH ⊘ 69.34 USD			
<u>15</u>	<u>937961</u>	- 0.018593616 ETH 🔗 70.83 USD			
<u>16</u>	<u>937962</u>	- 0.018235858 ETH ② 69.47 USD			
PROPOSALS EVENTS					
#	Validator Id	Amount			
1	17770/0				

1	13	7	7	9	4	0	

+ 0.045005421 ETH ⊘ 171.45 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.